2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Institutions

Estimate of Total

2013-2014 July September December Initial Additional
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Funds Needed |Disbursement |Disbursement |Disbursement |Allocation |Requests
University of Minnesota Crookston $12,500 $0 $6,250 $6,250 $12,500 $1,718
University of Minnesota Duluth $10,000 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $10,000 $7,953
University of Minnesota Morris $20,000 $0 $2,356 $2,355 $4,711 $0
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $95,000 $0 $47,500 $47,500 $95,000 $18,400

Subtotal $137,500 3$0 $61,106 $61,105| $122,211 $28,071
Bemidji State University $80,000 $0 $40,000 $20,000 $60,000 $0
Metropolitan State University $125,000 $0 $62,500 $62,500|  $125,000 $0
Minnesota State University, Mankato $95,000 $0 $47,500 $47,500 $95,000 $0
Minnesota State University Moorhead $30,000 $0 $15,000 $15,000 $30,000 $0
Saint Cloud State University $200,000 $0 $100,000 $80,000| $180,000 $0
Southwest Minnesota State University $55,000 $0 $27,500 $17,500 $45,000 $0
Winona State University $70,000 $0 $35,000 $35,000 $70,000 $0
Subtotal $655,000 $0 $327,500 $277,500| $605,000 $0

Alexandria Technical and Community College $80,000 $0 $40,000 $40,000 $80,000 $0
Anoka Technical College $80,000 $0 $40,000 $40,000 $80,000 $0
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $240,000 $0 $120,000 $120,000]  $240,000 $0
Central Lakes College $225,000 $0 $112,500 $112,500| $225,000 $0
Century College $350,000 $0 $175,000 $175,000] $350,000 $0
Dakota County Technical College $250,000 $0 $46,858 $46,858 $93,716 $0
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $90,000 $0 $45,000 $25,000 $70,000 $4,000
Hennepin Technical College $170,000 $0 $85,000 $85,000 $170,000 $0
Hibbing Community College $100,000 $0 $50,000 $50,000|  $100,000 $0
Inver Hills Community College $250,000 $0 $125,000 $25,000 $150,000 $0
Itasca Community College $40,000 $0 $20,000 $20,000 $40,000 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Institutions

Estimate of Total

2013-2014 July September December Initial Additional
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Funds Needed |Disbursement |Disbursement |Disbursement |Allocation |Requests
Lake Superior College $120,000 $0 $60,000 $60,000]  $120,000 $8,000
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $30,000 $0 $15,000 $15,000 $30,000 $0
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $470,000 $0 $235,000 $235,000] $470,000 $0
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $125,000 $0 $62,500 $62,500| $125,000 $0
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $275,000 $0 $137,500 $77,500] $215,000 $0
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $190,000 $0 $95,000 $95,000| $190,000 $0
Normandale Community College $245,000 $0 $122,500 $122,500,  $245,000 $27,500
North Hennepin Community College $225,000 $0 $112,500 $112,500) $225,000 $10,000
Northland Community and Technical College $125,000 $0 $62,500 $62,500| $125,000 $0
Northwest Technical College $120,000 $0 $60,000 $60,000| $120,000 $12,000
Pine Technical College $80,000 $0 $40,000 $40,000 $80,000 $0
Rainy River Community College $12,000 $0 $6,000 $6,000 $12,000 $0
Ridgewater College $175,000 $0 $87,500 $87,500| $175,000 $0
Riverland Community College $170,000 $0 $85,000 $85,000{ $170,000 $0
Rochester Community and Technical College $175,000 $0 $87,500 $87,500| $175,000 $0
South Central College $200,000 $0 $100,000 $100,000]  $200,000 $10,000
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $165,500 $0 $82,750 $82,750|  $165,500 $8,695
Saint Paul College $300,000 $0 $150,000 $150,000]  $300,000 $5,000
Vermilion Community College $8,000 $0 $4,000 $4,000 $8,000 $2,920

Subtotal $5,085,500 $0 $2,464,608 $2,284,608| $4,749,216 $88,115

Academy College $25,000 $0 $1,392 $1,392 $2,784 $0
Argosy University/Twin Cities $30,000 $0 $15,000 $15,000 $30,000 $0
Art Institutes International Minnesota $26,000 $0 $13,000 $13,000 $26,000 $0
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $10,000 $0 $5,000 $5,000 $10,000 $5,487
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $15,000 $0 $1,395 $1,394 $2,789 $2,494
College of Saint Scholastica $20,000 $0 $10,000 $10,000 $20,000 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Institutions
Estimate of Total
2013-2014 July September December Initial Additional
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Funds Needed |Disbursement |Disbursement |Disbursement |Allocation |Requests
Concordia University-St. Paul $27,000 $0 $13,500 $13,500 $27,000 $2,481
Dunwoody College of Technology $40,000 $0 $20,000 $0 $20,000 $0
Globe University (Woodbury) $35,000 $0 $17,500 $17,500 $35,000 $777
Hamline University $30,000 $0 $15,000 $15,000 $30,000 $0
Herzing University $40,000 $0 $20,000 $0 $20,000 $0
McNally Smith College of Music $12,000 $0 $6,000 $6,000 $12,000 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $116,000 $0 $58,000 $58,000| $116,000 $0
National American University (Bloomington) $60,000 $0 $30,000 $30,000 $60,000 $0
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $5,000 $0 $2,500 $2,500 $5,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $40,000 $5,000 $15,000 $10,000 $30,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $60,000 $5,000 $25,000 $0 $30,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $60,000 $7,500 $22,500 $30,000 $60,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $35,000 $3,500 $14,000 $7,500 $25,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $20,000 $3,000 $7,000 $10,000 $20,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $70,000 $7,500 $27,500 $35,000 $70,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) $8,000 $2,000 $2,000 3$0 $4,000 $0
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $55,000 $7,500 $20,000 $10,000 $37,500 $13,556
Saint Catherine University $80,000 $0 $40,000 $40,000 $80,000 $5,000
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $31,000 $0 $15,500 $15,500 $31,000 $966
University of Saint Thomas $16,000 $0 $8,000 $6,000 $14,000 $0
Subtotal $966,000 $41,000 $424,787 $352,286| $818,073 $30,761
Leech Lake Tribal College $26,000 $0 $13,000 $13,000 $26,000 $0
White Earth Tribal & Community College $20,000 $0 $10,000 $10,000 $20,000 $0
Subtotal $46,000 $0 $23,000 $23,000 $46,000 $0
Grand Total $6,890,000 $41,000 $3,301,001 $2,998,499| $6,340,500| $146,947




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

November January March May June July

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation [Reallocation
University of Minnesota Crookston $0 $0 $1,718 $0 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Duluth $3,290 $2,752 $1,911 $0 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Morris $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $10,000 $0 $0 $8,400 $0 $0

Subtotal $13,290 $2,752 $3,629 $8,400 $0 $0
Bemidji State University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Metropolitan State University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State University, Mankato $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State University Moorhead $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Saint Cloud State University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Southwest Minnesota State University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Winona State University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Alexandria Technical and Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Anoka Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Central Lakes College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Century College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Dakota County Technical College $0 30 $0 30 $0 3$0
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $0 $0 $0 $4,000 $0 $0
Hennepin Technical College $0 3$0 $0 3$0 $0 3$0
Hibbing Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Inver Hills Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Itasca Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

November January March May June July

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation [Reallocation
Lake Superior College $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $3,000 $0
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Normandale Community College $0 $0 $0 $24,500 $3,000 $0
North Hennepin Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $10,000 $0
Northland Community and Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Northwest Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,000 $0
Pine Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rainy River Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Ridgewater College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Riverland Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rochester Community and Technical College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
South Central College 30 $0 30 $10,000 30 $0
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,695
Saint Paul College $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,000 $0
Vermilion Community College $107 $0 $2,813 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal $107 $0 $7,813 $38,500 $33,000 $8,695
Academy College $0 3$0 $0 3$0 $0 30
Argosy University/Twin Cities $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Art Institutes International Minnesota $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $0 $0 $0 $5,487 $0 $0
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $0 $0 $0 $2,494 $0 $0
College of Saint Scholastica $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

November January March May June July

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation |Reallocation [Reallocation
Concordia University-St. Paul $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,007 $474
Dunwoody College of Technology $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Globe University (Woodbury) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $777
Hamline University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Herzing University $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
McNally Smith College of Music $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
National American University (Bloomington) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) 30 $0 30 $0 30 $0
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $0 $0 $7,500 $0 $6,056 $0
Saint Catherine University $0 $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $0
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $0 $0 $0 $966 $0 $0
University of Saint Thomas $0 $0 $0 30 $0 3$0
Subtotal $0 $0 $7,500 $13,947 $8,063 $1,251
Leech Lake Tribal College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
White Earth Tribal & Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Grand Total $13,397 $2,752 $18,942 $60,847 $41,063 $9,946




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late
Total Total November |January |February |March |April

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocations |Disbursements |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds
University of Minnesota Crookston $1,718 $14,218 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Duluth $7,953 $17,953 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Morris $0 $4,711 $0 $0 $3,451 $0 $0
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $18,400 $113,400 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal $28,071 $150,282 $0 $0 $3,451 3$0 $0
Bemidji State University $0 $60,000 $0 $0| $25,000 $0 $0
Metropolitan State University $0 $125,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State University, Mankato $0 $95,000 $0 $0| $41,000 $0 $0
Minnesota State University Moorhead $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $4,211 $0 $0
Saint Cloud State University $0 $180,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Southwest Minnesota State University $0 $45,000 $0 $0| $17,500 $0 $0
Winona State University $0 $70,000 $0 $0| $59,712 $0 $0

Subtotal $0 $605,000 $0 $0| $147,423 $0 $0
Alexandria Technical and Community College $0 $80,000 $0 $0 $8,000 $0 $0
Anoka Technical College $0 $80,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $0 $240,000 $0 $0 $0 $0| $58,000
Central Lakes College 3$0 $225,000 3$0 3$0 30 $0 30
Century College $0 $350,000 $0 $0 $0| $25,000 $0
Dakota County Technical College 30 $93,716 30 30 3$0 $0 3$0
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $4,000 $74,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Hennepin Technical College $0 $170,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Hibbing Community College $0 $100,000 $0 $0|  $30,000 $0 $0
Inver Hills Community College $0 $150,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Itasca Community College $0 $40,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late
Total Total November |January |February |March |April

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocations |Disbursements |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds
Lake Superior College $8,000 $128,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $0 $470,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $0 $125,000 $0 $0 $0| $31,879 $0
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $0 $215,000 $0 $0| $67,000 $0 $0
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $0 $190,000 $0 $0| $50,000 $0 $0
Normandale Community College $27,500 $272,500 $0 $0| $19,000 $0 $0
North Hennepin Community College $10,000 $235,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Northland Community and Technical College $0 $125,000 $0| $28,000 $5,844 $0 $0
Northwest Technical College $12,000 $132,000 $0 $0| $63,900 $0 $0
Pine Technical College $0 $80,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $0
Rainy River Community College $0 $12,000 $0 $0| $12,000 $0 $0
Ridgewater College $0 $175,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Riverland Community College $0 $170,000 $0 $0 $0| $30,000 $0
Rochester Community and Technical College $0 $175,000 $0 $0| $25,000 $0 $0
South Central College $10,000 $210,000 3$0 $0| $60,000 $0 3$0
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $8,695 $174,195 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Saint Paul College $5,000 $305,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Vermilion Community College $2,920 $10,920 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Subtotal $88,115 $4,837,331 $0| $28,000| $345,744| $86,879| $58,000
Academy College 3$0 $2,784 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Argosy University/Twin Cities $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Art Institutes International Minnesota $0 $26,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $5,487 $15,487 $0 $0 $0|  $2,899 $0
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $2,494 $5,283 $0 $0 $0| $2,789 $0
College of Saint Scholastica $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $1,118 $0 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late
Total Total November |January |February |March |April

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Reallocations |Disbursements |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds
Concordia University-St. Paul $2,481 $29,481 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Dunwoody College of Technology $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Globe University (Woodbury) $777 $35,777 $0 $0| $14,000 $0 $0
Hamline University $0 $30,000 $0 $0| $12,882 $0 $0
Herzing University $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
McNally Smith College of Music $0 $12,000 $0 $0 $0| $12,000 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $0 $116,000 $0 $0|  $40,000 $0 $0
National American University (Bloomington) $0 $60,000 $0 $0 $6,000 $0 $0
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $0 $5,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $0 $30,000 $0 $0 $3,000 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $0 $30,000 $0 $0| $13,000 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $0 $60,000 $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $0 $25,000 $0 $0 $2,500 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $3,000 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $0 $70,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) 3$0 $4,000 $0 $0 3$0 $0 $0
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $13,556 $51,056 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Saint Catherine University $5,000 $85,000 30 $0| $25,000 $0 30
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $966 $31,966 $0 $0 $0 $0| $8,756
University of Saint Thomas 3$0 $14,000 3$0 30 30 $0 30
Subtotal $30,761 $848,834 $0 $0| $125,500| $17,688 $8,756
Leech Lake Tribal College $0 $26,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
White Earth Tribal & Community College $0 $20,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal $0 $46,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Grand Total $146,947 $6,487,447 $0| $28,000| $622,118| $104,567| $66,756




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late Late
Late May |June Late July |August  |September |Total Net

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds Refunds Disbursements
University of Minnesota Crookston $0 $0 $0 $14,218
University of Minnesota Duluth $0 $0 $0 $17,953
University of Minnesota Morris $0 $0 $3,451 $1,260
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $0 $0 $0 $113,400

Subtotal $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,451 $146,831
Bemidji State University $5,600 $0 $206 $30,806 $29,194
Metropolitan State University $20,000 $0 $20,000 $105,000
Minnesota State University, Mankato $0 $0 $41,000 $54,000
Minnesota State University Moorhead $0 $638 $892 $5,741 $24,259
Saint Cloud State University $0 $0| $13,895 $485 $14,380 $165,620
Southwest Minnesota State University $2,079 $0 $19,579 $25,421
Winona State University $0 $0 $59,712 $10,288

Subtotal| $27,679 $638| $14,101 $0 $1,377 $191,218 $413,782
Alexandria Technical and Community College $0 $0 $8,000 $72,000
Anoka Technical College $0| $10,000 $10,000 $70,000
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $0| $30,000 $88,000 $152,000
Central Lakes College $0 $0 $75,262 $75,262 $149,738
Century College $0 $0 $31,939 $56,939 $293,061
Dakota County Technical College $0 $0 $38,740 $38,740 $54,976
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $0 $0 $0 $74,000
Hennepin Technical College $0 $0 $0 $170,000
Hibbing Community College $0 $0 $30,000 $70,000
Inver Hills Community College $0 $0 $58,553 $58,553 $91,447
Itasca Community College $0 $0 $0 $40,000




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late Late
Late May |June Late July |August  |September |Total Net

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds Refunds Disbursements
Lake Superior College $0 $0 $0 $128,000
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $0| $11,099 $11,099 $18,901
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $0 $0| $46,708 $5,002 $51,710 $418,290
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $0 $0 $10,960 $42,839 $82,161
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $0 $0 $67,000 $148,000
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $0 $0 $50,000 $140,000
Normandale Community College $0 $0 $19,000 $253,500
North Hennepin Community College $0 $0 $0 $235,000
Northland Community and Technical College $0 $0 $33,844 $91,156
Northwest Technical College $0 $0 $63,900 $68,100
Pine Technical College $0 $0 $5,000 $75,000
Rainy River Community College $0 $0 $12,000 $0
Ridgewater College $0 $0 $15,907 $15,907 $159,093
Riverland Community College $0 $0 $30,000 $140,000
Rochester Community and Technical College $0 $0 $25,000 $150,000
South Central College $0 $0 $60,000 $150,000
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $0| $27,748 $27,748 $146,447
Saint Paul College $0 $0 $0 $305,000
Vermilion Community College $0 $0 $0 $10,920

Subtotal $0| $78,847| $46,708| $139,070 $97,293 $880,541 $3,956,790
Academy College $0 $0 $2,927 $2,927 $0
Argosy University/Twin Cities $0 $0 $13,062 $13,062 $16,938
Art Institutes International Minnesota $12,000 $0 $12,000 $14,000
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $0 $0 $2,899 $12,588
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $0 $0 $1,514 $4,303 $980
College of Saint Scholastica $0 $686 $1,804 $18,196




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Late Late Late
Late May |June Late July |August  |September |Total Net

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds |Refunds Refunds Disbursements
Concordia University-St. Paul $0 $0 $0 $29,481
Dunwoody College of Technology $10,772 $0 $10,772 $9,228
Globe University (Woodbury) $0 $0 $14,000 $21,777
Hamline University $0 $0 $12,882 $17,118
Herzing University $0 $0 $2,624 $2,624 $17,376
McNally Smith College of Music $0 $0 $12,000 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $0 $0 $15,082 $55,082 $60,918
National American University (Bloomington) $0 $0 $6,000 $54,000
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $0 $0 $0 $5,000
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $0 $0 $4,575 $7,575 $22,425
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $0|  $5,000 $2,549 $20,549 $9,451
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $0 $0 $1,710 $6,710 $53,290
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $0|  $3,000 $2,553 $8,053 $16,947
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $0|  $3,000 $1,792 $7,792 $12,208
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $0 $0 $5,757 $5,757 $64,243
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) $0 $0 $776 $776 $3,224
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $0 $0 $31 $31 $51,025
Saint Catherine University $0 $0 $25,000 $60,000
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $0 $0 $8,756 $23,210
University of Saint Thomas $0 $0 $1,159 $1,159 $12,841
Subtotal| $22,772) $11,686| $22,670| $31,927 $1,514 $242,513 $606,464
Leech Lake Tribal College $0 $0 $16,618 $16,618 $9,382
White Earth Tribal & Community College $0 $0 $2,087 $2,087 $17,913
Subtotal $0 $0 $2,087 $0 $16,618 $18,705 $27,295
Grand Total| $50,451| $91,171] $85,566| $170,997 $116,802| $1,336,428 $5,151,162




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Minus

Refunded

Carried Plus Funds

Forward Carried Total Administrative |Total Funds Carried

from FY13 |Forward from [Student Expense Funds Back from
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 to FY14 FY13 to FY14 |Awards Allowance Expended |FY15toFY14
University of Minnesota Crookston $0 $93 $14,311 $0 $14,311 $0
University of Minnesota Duluth $0 $0 $17,106 $847 $17,953 $0
University of Minnesota Morris $0 $0 $1,200 $60 $1,260 $0
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $0 $2,393]  $109,308 $5,465| $114,773 $0

Subtotal $0 $2,486| $141,925 $6,372 $148,297 $0
Bemidji State University $0 $7,412 $29,149 $1,457 $30,606 $0
Metropolitan State University $0 $13,500| $108,435 $5,422|  $113,857 $0
Minnesota State University, Mankato $0 $6,792 $49,823 $2,491 $52,314 $0
Minnesota State University Moorhead $0 $526 $20,705 $1,080 $21,785 $0
Saint Cloud State University $0 $8,694| $148,870 $7,444| $156,314 $0
Southwest Minnesota State University $0 $6,500 $26,116 $1,306 $27,422 $0
Winona State University $0 $633 $6,112 $306 $6,418 $0
Subtotal $0 $44,057| $389,210 $19,506 $408,716 $0

Alexandria Technical and Community College $0 $3,513 $66,594 $3,330 $69,924 $0
Anoka Technical College $0 $1,671 $61,096 $3,055 $64,151 $0
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $0 $33|  $127,437 $6,372|  $133,809 $0
Central Lakes College $0 $24,200| $144,227 $7,211]  $151,438 $0
Century College $0 $35,000] $279,106 $13,955| $293,061 $0
Dakota County Technical College $0 $25,000 $67,242 $3,362 $70,604 $0
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $0 $7,711 $73,077 $3,654 $76,731 $0
Hennepin Technical College $0 $0| $175,701 $0| $175,701 $5,701
Hibbing Community College $0 $10,000 $67,053 $3,353 $70,406 $0
Inver Hills Community College $0 $0 $72,807 $3,640 $76,447 $0
Itasca Community College $0 $369 $38,327 $1,916 $40,243 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Minus

Refunded

Carried Plus Funds

Forward Carried Total Administrative |Total Funds Carried

from FY13 |Forward from [Student Expense Funds Back from
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 to FY14 FY13 to FY14 |Awards Allowance Expended |FY15toFY14
Lake Superior College $0 $3,730, $120,806 $0| $120,806 $0
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $0 $3,553 $22,454 $0 $22,454 $0
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $0 $9,162| $362,335 $18,117| $380,452 $0
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $0 $10,093 $75,956 $3,798 $79,754 $0
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $0 $31,500| $161,015 $8,051| $169,066 $0
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $0 $14,348| $132,410 $6,621| $139,031 $0
Normandale Community College $0 $26,000| $260,257 $13,013] $273,270 $0
North Hennepin Community College $0 $0| $219,780 $10,989| $230,769 $0
Northland Community and Technical College $0 $0 $77,051 $3,853 $80,904 $0
Northwest Technical College $0 $6,656 $62,214 $3,111 $65,325 $0
Pine Technical College $0 $2,447 $69,537 $3,477 $73,014 $0
Rainy River Community College $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Ridgewater College $0 $8,286| $142,742 $7,137|  $149,879 $0
Riverland Community College $0 $15,063| $148,533 $6,530]  $155,063 $0
Rochester Community and Technical College $0 $2,657| $141,426 $7,071] $148,497 $0
South Central College $0 $7,003| $134,573 $6,729] $141,302 $0
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $0 $19,487| $158,032 $7,902| $165,934 $0
Saint Paul College $0 $0| $300,635 $4,365|  $305,000 $0
Vermilion Community College $0 $0 $10,920 $0 $10,920 $0

Subtotal $0 $267,482| $3,773,343 $160,612| $3,933,955 $5,701

Academy College $143 $2,500 $1,980 $99 $2,079 $0
Argosy University/Twin Cities $0 $3,870 $16,960 $848 $17,808 $0
Art Institutes International Minnesota $0 $0 $13,156 $658 $13,814 $0
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $0 $516 $12,197 $610 $12,807 $0
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $2,132 $868 $1,494 $75 $1,569 $0
College of Saint Scholastica $0 $1,059 $17,181 $859 $18,040 $0




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Minus
Refunded
Carried Plus Funds
Forward Carried Total Administrative |Total Funds Carried
from FY13 |Forward from [Student Expense Funds Back from
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 to FY14 FY13 to FY14 |Awards Allowance Expended |FY15toFY14
Concordia University-St. Paul $0 $0 $28,007 $1,400 $29,407 $0
Dunwoody College of Technology $0 $731 $9,228 $461 $9,689 $0
Globe University (Woodbury) $0 $0 $21,777 $0 $21,777 $0
Hamline University $0 $2,499 $16,386 $819 $17,205 $0
Herzing University $0 $1,257 $15,841 $792 $16,633 $0
McNally Smith College of Music $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $0 $0 $60,918 $0 $60,918 $0
National American University (Bloomington) $0 $6,092 $52,533 $2,627 $55,160 $0
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $0 $0 $5,000 $0 $5,000 $0
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $0 $5,000 $23,262 $1,163 $24,425 $0
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $0 $4,200 $10,144 $507 $10,651 $0
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $0 $5,500 $50,276 $2,514 $52,790 $0
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $0 $4,499 $18,044 $902 $18,946 $0
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $0 $771 $10,456 $523 $10,979 $0
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $0 $6,000 $60,231 $3,012 $63,243 $0
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) $0 $0 $2,690 $135 $2,825 $0
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $0 $12,420 $56,852 $2,843 $59,695 $0
Saint Catherine University $0 $0 $58,827 $1,173 $60,000 $0
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $0 $0 $22,271 $0 $22,271 $0
University of Saint Thomas $0 $1,081 $11,926 $596 $12,522 $0
Subtotal $2,275 $58,863| $597,637 $22,616 $620,253 $0
Leech Lake Tribal College $0 $2,000 $8,364 $418 $8,782 $0
White Earth Tribal & Community College $0 $2,000 $17,060 $853 $17,913 $0
Subtotal $0 $4,000 $25,424 $1,271 $26,695 $0
Grand Total $2,275 $376,888| $4,927,539 $210,377| $5,137,916 $5,701




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Utilization
Rate Used |Number Total Actual
Funds Carried |Total to Adjust  |of Child Care
Forward from |Funds FY15 Students |Average |Cost For

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 FY14 to FY15 |Available |Allocation |Awarded |Award Award Period
University of Minnesota Crookston $0| $14,311| 100.00% 10 $1,431 $25,835
University of Minnesota Duluth $0| $17,953| 100.00% 9 $1,901 $24,244
University of Minnesota Morris $0 $1,260| 100.00% 1 $1,200 $1,200
University of Minnesota Twin Cities $1,020) $114,773| 100.00% 46 $2,376 $218,364

Subtotal $1,020| $148,297 100.00% 66 $2,150 $269,643
Bemidji State University $6,000| $36,412 84.05% 19 $1,534 $49,390
Metropolitan State University $4,643| $133,857 85.06% 48 $2,259 $279,565
Minnesota State University, Mankato $8,478| $52,314| 100.00% 28 $1,779 $86,219
Minnesota State University Moorhead $3,000] $23,315 93.44% 11 $1,882 $29,099
Saint Cloud State University $18,000| $170,694 91.58% 70 $2,127 $268,626
Southwest Minnesota State University $4,499| $29,501 92.95% 11 $2,374 $35,605
Winona State University $4,503 $6,418| 100.00% 3 $2,037 $9,780

Subtotal $49,123| $452,511 90.32% 190 $2,048 $758,284
Alexandria Technical and Community College $5,589| $69,924, 100.00% 32 $2,081 $108,152
Anoka Technical College $7,520| $74,151 86.51% 35 $1,746 $125,734
Anoka-Ramsey Community College $18,224| $221,809 60.33% 81 $1,573 $306,014
Central Lakes College $22,500| $226,700 66.80% 67 $2,153 $252,083
Century College $35,000| $350,000 83.73% 152 $1,836 $650,254
Dakota County Technical College $9,372| $109,344 64.57% 32 $2,101 $169,599
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College $4,980) $76,731) 100.00% 28 $2,610 $106,578
Hennepin Technical College $0| $175,701| 100.00% 79 $2,224 $418,686
Hibbing Community College $9,594| $70,406) 100.00% 30 $2,235 $108,954
Inver Hills Community College $15,000| $135,000 56.63% 45 $1,618 $183,891
Itasca Community College $126/ $40,243|  100.00% 16 $2,395 $56,730




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Utilization
Rate Used |Number Total Actual
Funds Carried |Total to Adjust  |of Child Care
Forward from |Funds FY15 Students |Average |Cost For

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 FY14 to FY15 |Available |Allocation |Awarded |Award Award Period
Lake Superior College $10,924| $120,806| 100.00% 58 $2,083 $214,914
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College $0| $33,553 66.92% 8 $2,807 $26,758
Minneapolis Community & Technical College $47,000) $432,162 88.03% 151 $2,400 $888,371
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical $12,500| $122,593 65.06% 37 $2,053 $143,222
Minnesota State Community and Technical College $10,434| $169,066| 100.00% 83 $1,940 $286,333
Minnesota West Community and Technical College $15,317| $139,031| 100.00% 50 $2,648 $197,051
Normandale Community College $6,230) $273,270| 100.00% 128 $2,033 $676,632
North Hennepin Community College $4,231| $230,769| 100.00% 105 $2,093 $584,618
Northland Community and Technical College $10,252| $80,904| 100.00% 30 $2,568 $120,130
Northwest Technical College $9,431| $65,325| 100.00% 23 $2,705 $115,770
Pine Technical College $4,433| $73,014, 100.00% 36 $1,932 $134,440
Rainy River Community College $0 $0| 100.00% 0 $0 $0
Ridgewater College $17,500| $165,786 90.41% 71 $2,010 $211,586
Riverland Community College $0| $185,063 83.79% 72 $2,063 $210,393
Rochester Community and Technical College $4,160| $148,497, 100.00% 83 $1,704 $269,567
South Central College $15,701| $141,302| 100.00% 84 $1,602 $227,806
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College $0| $193,682 85.67% 69 $2,290 $296,774
Saint Paul College $0| $305,000 100.00% 144 $2,088 $526,280
Vermilion Community College $0| $10,920| 100.00% 4 $2,730 $15,647

Subtotal $296,018|$4,440,752 88.59% 1,833 $2,059 $7,632,967
Academy College $278 $4,863 42.75% 2 $990 $7,865
Argosy University/Twin Cities $3,000] $30,870 57.69% 11 $1,542 $46,958
Art Institutes International Minnesota $186| $25,814 53.51% 10 $1,316 $31,589
Brown College (Mendota Heights) $297| $15,706 81.54% 2 $6,099 $20,070
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) $279 $3,740 41.95% 1 $1,494 $5,000
College of Saint Scholastica $1,215/ $18,726 96.34% 6 $2,864 $21,135




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Utilization
Rate Used |Number Total Actual
Funds Carried |Total to Adjust  |of Child Care
Forward from |Funds FY15 Students |Average |Cost For

INSTITUTIONS FY 14 FY14 to FY15 |Available |Allocation |Awarded |Award Award Period
Concordia University-St. Paul $74) $29,407| 100.00% 16 $1,750 $64,755
Dunwoody College of Technology $270| $20,461 47.35% 7 $1,318 $27,033
Globe University (Woodbury) $0| $21,777| 100.00% 11 $1,980 $55,556
Hamline University $2,412| $17,205| 100.00% 6 $2,731 $27,766
Herzing University $2,000, $19,257 86.37% 9 $1,760 $65,138
McNally Smith College of Music $0| $12,000 0.00% 0 $0 $0
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) $0| $76,000 80.16% 31 $1,965 $122,247
National American University (Bloomington) $4,932| $55,160, 100.00% 26 $2,021 $93,063
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) $0 $5,0000 100.00% 2 $2,500 $5,000
Rasmussen College (Blaine) $3,000/ $29,000 84.22% 12 $1,939 $48,661
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) $3,000]  $18,200 58.52% 9 $1,127 $22,108
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) $6,000| $54,500 96.86% 22 $2,285 $121,302
Rasmussen College (Eagan) $2,500] $24,499 77.33% 7 $2,578 $25,093
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) $2,000 $15,771 69.62% 5 $2,091 $24,581
Rasmussen College (Mankato) $7,000]  $69,000 91.66% 32 $1,882 $112,562
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) $400 $3,600 78.47% 2 $1,345 $4,709
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) $3,750|  $59,726 99.95% 32 $1,777 $117,960
Saint Catherine University $0| $60,000| 100.00% 41 $1,435 $157,644
University of Phoenix-Minnesota $939| $31,027 71.78% 9 $2,475 $26,960
University of Saint Thomas $1,400, $13,681 91.53% 6 $1,988 $33,808
Subtotal $44,932| $734,990 84.39% 317 $1,885 $1,288,563
Leech Lake Tribal College $2,600] $25,400 34.57% 7 $1,195 $17,550
White Earth Tribal & Community College $2,000] $20,000 89.57% 8 $2,133 $22,710
Subtotal $4,600| $45,400 58.80% 15 $1,695 $40,260
Grand Total $395,693|$5,821,950 88.25% 2,421 $2,035 $9,989,717




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Amount Total

Child Care Amountof |Awardwas  |# of Date end of

Awards as a Total Award |Increased Due|Students |year report

Percent of Used for On- [to 10% Infant |on submitted or

Child Care Campus Day |Care Waiting |final refund
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Cost Care Adjustment  |List received date
University of Minnesota Crookston 55.39% $4,241 $0 0 8/11/2014
University of Minnesota Duluth 70.56% $0 $0 0 7/18/2014
University of Minnesota Morris 100.00% $0 $0 0 7/18/2014
University of Minnesota Twin Cities 50.06% $0 $336 0 8/8/2014

Subtotal 52.63% $4,241 $336 0
Bemidji State University 59.02% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Metropolitan State University 38.79% $0 $5,700 0 8/19/2014
Minnesota State University, Mankato 57.79% $0 $0 0 8/28/2014
Minnesota State University Moorhead 71.15% $975 $0 0 9/16/2014
Saint Cloud State University 55.42% $38,550 $0 0 9/16/2014
Southwest Minnesota State University 73.35% $1,179 $0 0 8/19/2014
Winona State University 62.49% $0 $0 0 8/20/2014
Subtotal 51.33% $40,704 $5,700 0

Alexandria Technical and Community College 61.57% $0 $0 0 8/22/2014
Anoka Technical College 48.59% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Anoka-Ramsey Community College 41.64% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Central Lakes College 57.21% $0 $196 0 9/2/2014
Century College 42.92% $32,906 $0 0 8/21/2014
Dakota County Technical College 39.65% $0 $0 0 9/9/2014
Fond du Lac Tribal & Community College 68.57% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Hennepin Technical College 41.96% $0 $0 0 8/22/2014
Hibbing Community College 61.54% $0 $0 0 8/22/2014
Inver Hills Community College 39.59% $50 $0 0 9/12/2014
Itasca Community College 67.56% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Amount Total

Child Care Amountof |Awardwas  |# of Date end of

Awards as a Total Award |Increased Due|Students |year report

Percent of Used for On- [to 10% Infant |on submitted or

Child Care Campus Day |Care Waiting |final refund
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Cost Care Adjustment  |List received date
Lake Superior College 56.21% $5,981 $0 0 8/21/2014
Mesabi Range Community & Technical College 83.92% $0 $0 0 9/5/2014
Minneapolis Community & Technical College 40.79% $0 $0 0 8/28/2014
Minnesota State College-Southeast Technical 53.03% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014
Minnesota State Community and Technical College 56.23% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014
Minnesota West Community and Technical College 67.20% $0 $0 0 8/20/2014
Normandale Community College 38.46% $24,847 $0 0 8/21/2014
North Hennepin Community College 37.59% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014
Northland Community and Technical College 64.14% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014
Northwest Technical College 53.74% $0 $0 0 8/27/2014
Pine Technical College 51.72% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Rainy River Community College 0.00% $0 $0 0 7/24/2014
Ridgewater College 67.46% $0 $0 0 9/5/2014
Riverland Community College 70.60% $5,906 $0 0 8/20/2014
Rochester Community and Technical College 52.46% $3,613 $0 0 9/5/2014
South Central College 59.07% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Saint Cloud Technical and Community College 53.25% $49,295 $0 0 9/18/2014
Saint Paul College 57.12% $97,051 $0 0 10/21/2014
Vermilion Community College 69.79% $0 $0 0 9/18/2014

Subtotal 49.43% $219,649 $196 0

Academy College 25.17% $0 $0 0 7/28/2014
Argosy University/Twin Cities 36.12% $0 $0 0 8/11/2014
Art Institutes International Minnesota 41.65% $0 $0 0 8/27/2014
Brown College (Mendota Heights) 60.77% $0 $0 0 8/28/2014
Brown College (Brooklyn Center) 29.88% $0 $0 0 9/19/2014
College of Saint Scholastica 81.29% $0 $0 0 8/6/2014




2013-2014 Academic Year

Postsecondary Child Care Grant Program

E603 1412, E60 1412, 1000

Amount Total
Child Care Amountof |Awardwas  |# of Date end of
Awards as a Total Award |Increased Due|Students |year report
Percent of Used for On- [to 10% Infant |on submitted or
Child Care Campus Day |Care Waiting |final refund
INSTITUTIONS FY 14 Cost Care Adjustment  |List received date
Concordia University-St. Paul 43.25% $0 $2,137 0 8/8/2014
Dunwoody College of Technology 34.14% $0 $0 0 8/19/2014
Globe University (Woodbury) 39.20% $0 $0 0 8/4/2014
Hamline University 59.01% $0 $0 0 8/7/2014
Herzing University 24.32% $0 $0 0 7/29/2014
McNally Smith College of Music 0.00% $0 $0 0 7/17/2014
Minnesota School of Business (Brooklyn Center) 49.83% $0 $0 0 8/8/2014
National American University (Bloomington) 56.45% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Presentation College (Aberdeen, South Dakota) 100.00% $0 $0 0 9/4/2014
Rasmussen College (Blaine) 47.80% $0 $0 0 7/18/2014
Rasmussen College (Bloomington) 45.88% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (Brooklyn Park) 41.45% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (Eagan) 71.91% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (Lake EImo) 42.54% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (Mankato) 53.51% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (Moorhead) 57.12% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Rasmussen College (St. Cloud) 48.20% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Saint Catherine University 37.32% $0 $0 0 8/1/2014
University of Phoenix-Minnesota 82.61% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
University of Saint Thomas 35.28% $0 $0 0 8/18/2014
Subtotal 46.38% $0 $2,137 0
Leech Lake Tribal College 47.66% $0 $0 0 9/19/2014
White Earth Tribal & Community College 75.12% $0 $0 0 7/31/2014
Subtotal 63.15% $0 $0 0
Grand Total 49.33% $264,594 $8,369 0




	Sheet1

